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Women / XB / XB C
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Maccallister1116
NC Kidsport Gymnasti

9.525 9.425 9.5759.525 38.050
3 3 2 1 1 

1 

Madelyn Evans1121
NC LGA

9.550 9.625 9.2509.475 37.900
1T 1 3 4 2 

2 

Layla Benson1144
NC Rose's Gymnastics

9.500 9.400 9.1509.675 37.725
4T 4 1 5 3 

3 

Josie Huffines1117
NC Kidsport Gymnasti

9.400 9.500 9.3259.425 37.650
6 2 4T 2 4 

4 

Chloe Rose1100
NC Rose's Gymnastics

9.550 9.325 8.9259.425 37.225
1T 5 4T 8 5 

5 

Kennedy Melton1118
NC Kidsport Gymnasti

9.150 9.050 9.2759.400 36.875
10 11T 6 3 6 

6 

Lillian Albritton1146
NC Rose's Gymnastics

9.250 9.300 9.1009.200 36.850
9 6 7T 6 7 

7 

Avery Hastings1141
NC Rose's Gymnastics

9.500 9.125 9.0009.175 36.800
4T 7T 9 7 8 

8 

Taylor Venters1112
NC Gymcarolina Gymna

9.075 9.050 8.8009.200 36.125
12 11T 7T 9 9 

9 

Morgan Gentile1107
NC Gymcarolina Gymna

9.125 9.125 8.5258.850 35.625
11 7T 12T 13 10 

10 

Alison Anderson1130
NC New Bern Gymnasti

8.850 9.100 8.5508.925 35.425
13 9T 11 12 11 

11 

Sophie Ingle1111
NC Gymcarolina Gymna

8.525 9.100 8.6758.950 35.250
14 9T 10 10 12 

12 

Bailee Dorsey1103
NC Gymcarolina Gymna

9.275 8.550 8.6008.800 35.225
8 13 14 11 13 

13 

Kylie Ledyard1133
NC New Bern Gymnasti

9.300 8.450 8.3008.850 34.900
7 14 12T 14 14 

14 
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